
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1

1 131467 Silas Kloster Tuse Skytteforening 197/07 198/07 395/14 G

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2

1 132755 Luca Kristoffersen Tuse Skytteforening 194/05 193/03 387/08 G

2 134607 Mathias Wilson Mullerup Skytteforening 194/03 192/00 386/03 S

3 128851 Liva Bohl Jensen Tuse Skytteforening 191/05 192/03 383/08

4 131191 Castor Larsen Tuse Skytteforening 193/03 189/03 382/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3

1 141870 Daniel Millard Ringsted Skytteforening 190/01 191/02 381/03 G

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4

1 144152 Adam Folsing Tuse Skytteforening 189/01 188/03 377/04 G

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1

1 124745 Thomas Matzen Tuse Skytteforening 199/07 200/14 399/21 G

2 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 198/09 198/12 396/21

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2

1 139640 Emil Mortensen Tuse Skytteforening 200/10 197/06 397/16 G

2 134382 Laurits Gunnarson Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 196/03 200/08 396/11 S

3 128064 Ida Andersen Tuse Skytteforening 195/04 200/11 395/15 B

4 128987 Mads Kaspersen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/03 199/10 394/13

5 136301 Gustav Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 192/05 194/05 386/10

6 133162 Daniel Olm Ringsted Skytteforening 190/03 190/03 380/06

7 143568 Frederik Edske Ringsted Skytteforening 180/01 182/00 362/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1

1 59650 Allan Hansen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening 189/04 191/06 380/10 P

2 57411 Sigurd Bohl Jensen Tuse Skytteforening 192/04 181/03 373/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2

1 141814 Andreas Meng Hansen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening 185/03 187/01 372/04 P

2 69431 Karsten Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 185/02 184/01 369/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3

1 138054 Sylvester Svendsen Ballerup Skytteforening 181/01 189/03 370/04 P

2 114274 Peter Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 184/01 183/02 367/03

3 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 180/01 181/01 361/02

4 76186 Ken Poulsen Tuse Skytteforening 177/01 182/00 359/01

5 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 177/00 177/00 354/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1

1 35978 Claus Søndergaard Ballerup Skytteforening 200/12 200/15 400/27 P

2 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 200/12 200/11 400/23 P

3 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/08 200/11 399/19

4 95724 John Helstrup Korsør Skytteforening 199/05 199/10 398/15

5 57425 Dennis Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 198/05 199/14 397/19

6 134584 Jeanette Olm Ringsted Skytteforening 199/12 195/06 394/18

7 136303 Joey Larsen Tuse Skytteforening 194/09 197/06 391/15

Tuse Skytteforening 15 meter stævne 
Den 11/11 - 13/11 2021



8 133516 Lisbeth Helstrup Korsør Skytteforening 197/02 193/04 390/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2

1 139677 Laura Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/06 195/08 393/14 P

2 136952 Daniel Wilson Mullerup Skytteforening 195/03 196/07 391/10 P

3 119003 Kim Christensen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 194/04 196/05 390/09

4 117439 Benjamin Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/07 192/05 389/12

5 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 191/04 190/02 381/06

6 133938 Freja Steffensen Havdrup/Solrød Skytteforening Kr.24 190/04 185/02 375/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3

1 137471 Jacob Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 191/03 194/04 385/07 P

2 132812 Linda Olesen Ringsted Skytteforening 191/06 188/04 379/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1

1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/11 200/08 400/19 P

2 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 199/06 199/13 398/19 P

3 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 200/11 198/07 398/18

4 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 197/05 199/09 396/14

5 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 198/06 196/08 394/14

6 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 190/05 194/03 384/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2

1 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 190/04 189/01 379/05 P

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3

1 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 187/03 192/04 379/07 P

2 136954 Nigel Wilson Mullerup Skytteforening 193/01 183/02 376/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1

1 131467 Silas Kloster Tuse Skytteforening 197/07 P

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2

1 132755 Luca Kristoffersen Tuse Skytteforening 194/05 P

2 134607 Mathias Wilson Mullerup Skytteforening 194/03 P

3 131191 Castor Larsen Tuse Skytteforening 193/03

4 128851 Liva Bohl Jensen Tuse Skytteforening 191/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3

1 141870 Daniel Millard Ringsted Skytteforening 190/01 P

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4

1 144152 Adam Folsing Tuse Skytteforening 189/01 P

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1

1 124745 Thomas Matzen Tuse Skytteforening 199/07 P

2 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 198/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2

1 139640 Emil Mortensen Tuse Skytteforening 200/10 P

2 134382 Laurits Gunnarson Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 196/03 P

3 128064 Ida Andersen Tuse Skytteforening 195/04 P

4 128987 Mads Kaspersen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/03

5 136301 Gustav Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 192/05

6 133162 Daniel Olm Ringsted Skytteforening 190/03



7 144433 Laura Christensen Korsør Skytteforening 189/03

8 143568 Frederik Edske Ringsted Skytteforening 180/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1

1 57411 Sigurd Bohl Jensen Tuse Skytteforening 192/04

2 59650 Allan Hansen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening 189/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2

1 141814 Andreas Meng Hansen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening 185/03

2 69431 Karsten Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 185/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3

1 114274 Peter Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 184/01

2 138054 Sylvester Svendsen Ballerup Skytteforening 181/01

3 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 180/01

4 76186 Ken Poulsen Tuse Skytteforening 177/01

5 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 177/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1

1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 200/12

1 35978 Claus Søndergaard Ballerup Skytteforening 200/12

3 134584 Jeanette Olm Ringsted Skytteforening 199/12

4 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/08

5 95724 John Helstrup Korsør Skytteforening 199/05

6 57425 Dennis Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 198/05

7 133516 Lisbeth Helstrup Korsør Skytteforening 197/02

8 136303 Joey Larsen Tuse Skytteforening 194/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2

1 139677 Laura Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/06

2 117439 Benjamin Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/07

3 136952 Daniel Wilson Mullerup Skytteforening 195/03

4 119003 Kim Christensen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 194/04

5 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 191/04

6 133938 Freja Steffensen Havdrup/Solrød Skytteforening Kr.24 190/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3

1 132812 Linda Olesen Ringsted Skytteforening 191/06

2 137471 Jacob Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 191/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1

1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/11

1 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 200/11

3 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 199/06

4 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 198/06

5 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 197/05

6 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 190/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2

1 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 190/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3

1 136954 Nigel Wilson Mullerup Skytteforening 193/01

2 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 187/03



Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1

1 137473 Emil Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 196/03 198/08 394/11 G

2 131191 Castor Larsen Tuse Skytteforening 195/04 194/03 389/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2

1 131467 Silas Kloster Tuse Skytteforening 200/07 199/05 399/12 G

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1

1 128064 Ida Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 200/09 199/11 399/20 G

2 124745 Thomas Matzen Tuse Skytteforening 198/06 200/09 398/15

3 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 199/07 197/04 396/11

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2

1 128987 Mads Kaspersen Ringsted Skytteforening 194/03 198/03 392/06 G

2 122409 Casper Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 192/03 187/01 379/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3

1 138054 Sylvester Svendsen Ballerup Skytteforening 192/05 193/03 385/08 P

2 69431 Karsten Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 186/00 190/04 376/04

3 114274 Peter Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 189/00 183/01 372/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1

1 119246 Esther Marie Bentzen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/08 200/12 400/20 P

2 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 200/08 200/06 400/14 P

3 35978 Claus Søndergaard Ballerup Skytteforening 199/05 200/09 399/14

4 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/11 198/03 398/14

5 136303 Joey Larsen Tuse Skytteforening 199/06 198/06 397/12

6 133516 Lisbeth Helstrup Korsør Skytteforening 196/04 197/02 393/06

7 58624 Steen Sønderby Mullerup Skytteforening 195/05 196/01 391/06

8 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 190/03 182/00 372/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2

1 132812 Linda Olesen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/01 195/00 390/01 P

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1

1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/09 200/03 400/12 P

2 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 198/08 199/10 397/18

3 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 197/07 199/12 396/19

4 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 197/05 199/07 396/12

5 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 199/08 197/02 396/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2

1 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 190/03 192/02 382/05 P

2 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 188/02 193/02 381/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1

1 137473 Emil Eriksen Tuse Skytteforening 196/03 P

2 131191 Castor Larsen Tuse Skytteforening 195/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2

1 131467 Silas Kloster Tuse Skytteforening 200/07 P

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1

1 128064 Ida Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 200/09 P

2 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 199/07



3 124745 Thomas Matzen Tuse Skytteforening 198/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2

1 128987 Mads Kaspersen Ringsted Skytteforening 194/03 P

2 122409 Casper Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 192/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3

1 138054 Sylvester Svendsen Ballerup Skytteforening 192/05

2 114274 Peter Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 189/00

3 69431 Karsten Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 186/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1

1 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/11

2 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 200/08

2 119246 Esther Marie Bentzen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/08

4 136303 Joey Larsen Tuse Skytteforening 199/06

5 35978 Claus Søndergaard Ballerup Skytteforening 199/05

6 133516 Lisbeth Helstrup Korsør Skytteforening 196/04

7 58624 Steen Sønderby Mullerup Skytteforening 195/05

8 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 190/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2

1 132812 Linda Olesen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1

1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/09

2 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 199/08

3 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 198/08

4 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 197/07

5 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 197/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2

1 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 190/03

2 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 188/02


